Position Other Positions Held
General Manager
District Secretary
Water Operations
Trash Truck Driver
Landscaping/Janitor
Trash Operator
Recreational Lifeguard
Recreational Lifeguard
Recreational Lifeguard
Recreational Lifeguard
Recreational Lifeguard
Recreational Lifeguard
Recreational Lifeguard
Recreational Lifeguard
Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Special District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Department

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Total Wages

$63,941

$41,935

$37,663

$36,799

$32,381

$26,048

$3,915

$2,950

$2,624

$2,039

$1,397

$846

$648

$479

$277

$112

$96

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$4,111

$3,293

$3,034

$2,975

$2,701

$2,308

$243

$183

$163

$126

$87

$52

$40

$30

$17

$7

$6



Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Part-Time Clerical

Volunteer Firefighter

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Baker Community Services
District

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

$64

$64

$60

$32

$4

$4

$0

$2



