Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$63,941	\$4,111
District Secretary		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$41,935	\$3,293
Water Operations		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$37,663	\$3,034
Trash Truck Driver		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$36,799	\$2,975
Landscaping/Janitor		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$32,381	\$2,701
Trash Operator		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$26,048	\$2,308
Recreational Lifeguard		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$3,915	\$243
Recreational Lifeguard		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$2,950	\$183
Recreational Lifeguard		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$2,624	\$163
Recreational Lifeguard		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$2,039	\$126
Recreational Lifeguard		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$1,397	\$87
Recreational Lifeguard		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$846	\$52
Recreational Lifeguard		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$648	\$40
Recreational Lifeguard		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$479	\$30
Volunteer Firefighter		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$277	\$17
Volunteer Firefighter		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$112	\$7
Volunteer Firefighter		Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$96	\$6

Volunteer Firefighter	Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$64	\$4
Volunteer Firefighter	Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$64	\$4
Part-Time Clerical	Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$60	\$0
Volunteer Firefighter	Baker Community Services District	Public Works	\$32	\$2